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208 FE 2 OR B A S H 318. 32 318.32 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
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2080502 kB B R R 23.06 23.06 | 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0. 00
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2101102 b BT T 119. 52 119.52 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
212 WA X S 22,041. 11 21,924.90 | 0.02| 94.28| 0.00| 21.90
21201 W XEHES 1, 359. 51 1,243.33 | 0.00| 94.28| 0.00| 21.90
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2120501 W2+ XA A 93. 50 93.50 | 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0. 00
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2120801 AE MR I M2 S 1, 653. 33 1,653.33 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
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212 WXL H 16,097.18 | 1,654.34 | 14,348.57| 0.00| 94.28 | 0.00
21201 WAt X EHES 1,371.66 | 1,257.38 20.00 | 0.00| 94.28| 0.00
2120101 ITBUSAT 611. 54 611. 54 0.00| 0.00| 0.00]| 0.00
2120102 — AT BUE B 5 9.94 9.94 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2120106 TR 174. 89 174. 89 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2120107 WA AT T 0% 461. 02 461. 02 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2120109 EdE s E T e 20. 00 0. 00 20.00 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2120199 HoAd I, 2 A X B P2 45 S Y 94. 28 0. 00 0.00| 0.00| 94.28| 0.00
21203 W2+ X AL 2, 734. 52 0. 00 2,734.52 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
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21205 W2+ X 8T AR 40. 00 0. 00 40.00 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2120501 W2+ XA LA 40. 00 0. 00 40.00 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21206 BT I B 396. 96 396. 96 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
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208 FE 2 OR B A S H 0.17| 0.170.00| 318.32| 318.32 0.00 | 305.64| 305.64 0.00 | 12.85|12.85| 0.00
20805 | ATECERI AL BB IR 0.17 0.17[0.00 | 296.79 | 296.79 0.00 | 296.59 | 296.59 0.00 | 0.38| 0.38| 0.00
2080501 VA A E AT R B IR AR 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 23.58 23.58 0. 00 23. 58 23.58 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
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20808 | #fiL 0.00| 0.00|0.00 21.53 21.53 0. 00 9.06 9. 06 0.00 | 12.47|12.47| 0.00
2080801 |  AET-fii 0.00 | 0.00|0.00 21.53 21.53 0. 00 9. 06 9.06 0.00 | 12.47|12.47| 0.00
210 Ry7 PAESTHRIAET CH 0.00| 0.00|0.00 185. 05 185. 05 0. 00 185. 05 185. 05 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21007 | HRIEEES 0.00 | 0.00|0.00 2. 40 2. 40 0. 00 2. 40 2. 40 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2100717 | ITFRIEF RS 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 2. 40 2. 40 0. 00 2. 40 2. 40 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21011 | ATECR AT RYT 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 182. 65 182. 65 0. 00 182. 65 182. 65 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2101101 | ATBUALIERTT 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 63. 13 63. 13 0. 00 63. 13 63.13 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2101102 | FL P EEST 0.00| 0.00|0.00| 119.52| 119.52 0.00 | 119.52| 119.52 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
211 TREMMR S H 0.13| 0.000.13 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.13 0. 00 0.13] 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21104 HARAE SR 0.13| 0.00|0.13 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.13 0. 00 0.13| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2110402 | LA AEELRY 0.13| 0.00|0.13 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.13 0. 00 0.13| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
212 WX H 52.75 | 49.91 | 2.84 | 8,135.11 | 1,631.22 | 6,503.89 | 7,955.73 | 1,638.54 | 6,317.19 | 232. 13 | 42. 60 | 189. 53
21201 | oA XIS 21.34 | 21.340.00 | 1,243.33 | 1,243.33 0.00 | 1,241.60 | 1, 241. 60 0.00| 23.07|23.07| 0.00
2120101 | ATHUSAT 0.00| 0.00|0.00| 619.13| 619.13 0.00 | 606.50 | 606.50 0.00 | 12.64|12.64| 0.00
2120102 | —MATECGEELH S 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 9.94 9.94 0. 00 9.94 9.94 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
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2210201 |  fEEAR4E 0.00| 0.00|0.00| 122.48| 122.48 0.00 | 122.48| 122.48 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
229 HAh S H 0.00 | 0.00|0.00| 784.54 0.00 | 784.54| 784.54 0.00 | 784.54| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
22999 | HAhsZH 0.00| 0.00|0.00| 784.54 0.00 | 784.54| 784.54 0.00| 784.54| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
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